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Name of the Department: B.Com (Finance)

I

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-24

S.No
- of
days | Week Date Proposcd activity Coordinator if any Remark
I 1 04.12.23 1 |Department Faculty Meeeting
| 2 ]04.12.23] 05.12.23 I
| 3 to 061223 m
4 108.12.23] 07.12.23| v
=P 08.12.23 v
: 09.12.23 Saturday
1 10.12.23 Sunday
[ 6 11.1223| W
L7 111.12.23] 12.12.23 1
K] to 13.12.23 i
' 9 [15.12.23]14.12.23| m |Mentor Mentee Meeting
10 15.1223| v
16.12.23 Saturday
17.12.23 Sunday
11 18.12.23 v
12 |18.12.23119.12.23 | v1I  |Proposal submission
13 to 20.12.23 I
14 122.12.23| 21.12.23 I |Kaizen metting
15 22.12.23 | m |Extension Activity
23.12.23 Saturday
24.12.23 Sunday
25.12.23 Christmas
16 26.12.23 v
25'}[3“23 Monthly Report
17 29.12.23 27.12.23 v
18 28.12.23 vi  |Unit test 1
19 29.12.23 |
30.12.23 Saturday
31.12.23 Sunday
. 01.01.24 Holiday (New Year)
20 [01.01.24(02.01.24] m
21. to 03.01.24| m
22 |05.01.24(04.01.24 | 1v |Parents Meeting
23 05.01.24 v |Skill Enhanced Programme
06.01.24 Saturday
07.01.24 Sunday




24 08.01.24 [ w1 [Paper publication
25 |08.01.24] 09.01.24 ]
26 to 10.01.24 i [Knizen metting
27 |12.01.24[ 11.01.24 | wm__ [Mentor Mentee Meeting
28 12.01.24| v [National Youth Day
13.01.24 Saturday
14.01.24 Sunday
15.01.24 Pongal
15.01.24] 16.01.24 Thiruvalluvar Day
[\ 17.01.24 Uzhavar Thirunal
29 |[19.01.24|18.01.24| v |[Extension Activity
30 19.01.24| W
l 20.01.24 Saturday
21.01.24 Sunday
j3r 22.01.24|
32 23.01.24 I
f 33 [22.01.24|24.01.24| w
to Monthly Report
26.01.24
34 25.01.24 | v
26.01.24 Republic Day
27.01.24 Saturday
28.01.24 Sunday
35 29.01.24 v [Unit test 2
136 (29.01.24] 30.01.24| w1
37 to [31.01.24] 1
38 02.02.24| 01.02.24 I
39 02.02.24| m
g 03.02.24 Saturday
04.02.24 Sunday
40 05.02.24| 1v
41 |05.02.24| 06.02.24| v |Mentor Mentee Meeting
42 to 07.02.24| w1 |Paper publication
43 [09.02.24| 08.02.24 1 |Seminar
44 09.02.24| «
10.02.24 Saturday
11.02.24 Sunday
45 12.0224| m |Kaizen metting
46 |[12.02.24(13.02.24| v |National Womens Day
47 to 14.02.24| v
48 [16.02.24( 15.02.24| wi
49 16.02.24 I
17.02.24 Saturday
18.02.24 Sunday




\

"] 19.02.24 1
:/?I:q—(;;t 20,0224 [ w [Unit test 3
%Z./ to 21.02.24 v
——113.02.24 | 22.02.24 v [Workshop
el 23.02.24| Wi
1 [24.02.24 Saturday
1 25.02.24 Sunday
= === 26.02.24 1
—¢ 126.02.24[27.02.24| . [Monthly Report
: ;7 {0 28.02.24 |
=3 (01.03.24[29.02.24 | w
‘ ;9 01.03.24| v
I 02.03.24 Saturday
03.03.24 Sunday
60 04.03.24| v
61 04.03.24 05.03.24 I
0. to 106.03.24| u |Mentor Mentee Meeting
63 [08.03.24{07.03.24| w
F6d | 08.03.24| v
=l 09.03.24 Saturday
10.03.24 Sunday
¥es 11.03.24| v |Extenstion Activity
66 |[11.03.24]12.03.24| vi_ kaizen metting
67 to 13.03.24 1 |Awarenes Programme
68 |15.03.24( 14.03.24 I |Unit test 4
69 15.03.24| m |World Consumer Rights Day
16.03.24 Saturday
17.03.24 Sunday
470 18.03.24] 1v
§71 [18.03.24) 19.03.24| v
172, to 20.03.24| wi
173 |22.03.24] 21.03.24 I
‘174 22.03.24| n
23.03.24 Saturday
24.03.24 Sunday
75 250324 m
76 125.03.24(26.03.24 | v
77 to 27.03.24 v |Monthly Report
78 [28.03.24(28.03.24| w1
| 29.03.24 Good Friday
‘ 30.03.24 Saturday
31.03.24 Sunday
79 01.04.24 I
2?0 01.04.24) 02.04.24 | u
l
|




31 to 03.0424[ m
2 05.04.24(04.04.24 [ v
53 05.04.24 Y
— [ 06.04.24 Saturday
07.04.24 Sunday
TE — | 08.0424| wi
: 08.04.24| 09.04.24 Telugu New Year
35 to 10.04.24 1 |Mentor Mentee Meeting
- 12.04.24] 11.04.24 Ramzan
36 12.04.24 1 |Kaizen metting
13.04.24 Saturday
14.04.24 Sunday
87 15.0424| m_ |Unittest5
88 |15.04.24|16.04.24| v
89 to 17.0424 | v
90 [19.04.24]118.0424| w
91 19.04.24 1
' 20.04.24 Saturday
21.04.24 Sunday
92 22.04.24 I
93 ]22.04.24|23.0424| m
; to 24.04.24 | 1v |Department Faculty Meeting
| 24.04.24] 25.04.24 v \
94 26.0424 | wi B WA
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